



Parts List						
Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
-		76509A25	POWER TRIM KIT (BLACK)	1		
-		76509A26	POWER TRIM KIT (GRAY)	1		
1		92975A 6	HYDRAULIC PUMP	1	SEE HYDRAULIC PUMP ASSEMI	
2	25	48171	O-RING	4		
3	10	79953	FILLER SCREW	1		
4	12	19183	WASHER	1		
5	10	62269	VENT SCREW	1		
6		45336	PLATE	1		
7		45197A 2	CONTROL VALVE ASSEMBLY	1		
--	25	48171	O-RING (SEE REFERENCE #2)	4		
8	25	45254	O-RING (3/4" O.D.)	1		
9	25	48171	O-RING (1/2" O.D.)	1		
10	25	45253	O-RING (5/8" O.D.)	2		
11	10	56500	SCREW (1-1/4")	4		
12	22	46008	PLUG (1/2-20")	2		
12	22	38609	PLUG (3/8-24")	2		
13	84	79147A 3	CONNECTOR AND HARNESS	1		
14		45377T	BRACKET	2		
15	10	35386	SCREW (1")	4		
17	11	21908	NUT	4		
18	10	31830	BOLT (1-3/4")	2		
19	11	46335	NUT	2		
20		94279	BRACKET	1		
21	10	48060	SCREW	2		
22	11	29488	NUT	1		
23	89	96158	STARTER SOLENOID	2		
24	13	26995	LOCKWASHER (#8)	4		
25	11	26419	NUT (8-32)	4		
27	11	94330	NUT (1/4-20)	4		
28	85	96535	BOOT	1		
29	10	41508	SCREW	4		
30		94275	LINK	1		
31	84	79139A13	BATTERY LEAD (POSITIVE)	1		
31	84	79138A 1	BATTERY LEAD (NEGATIVE)	1		
32	88	79149	CIRCUIT BREAKER (20 AMP)(E.	1		
33	10	69014	SCREW (EARLY MODELS)	2		
34	11	45076	NUT (10-32) (EARLY MODELS)	2		
35	84	87379A 5	WIRE (RED) (EARLY MODELS)	1		
36	88	79023A90	FUSE ASSEMBLY (90 AMP)	1		
37	12	96457	WASHER	1		